

CAMPBELL'S® SIGNATURE CHICKEN CORN CHOWDER WITH SWEET PEPPERS



Case Code 20302	Pack & Size 4/4 LB POUCHES
----------------------------------	---

Campbell's®

SIGNATURE

Rich and creamy with a hint of jalapeño and dash of lime, this zesty chowder takes chicken and sweet peppers from ordinary to extraordinary.

Nutrition Facts	
Serving Size	1 CUP (245 G)
Amount Per Serving	
Calories 190	Calories from Fat
% Daily Value	
Total Fat 10g	13%
Saturated Fat 2.5g	13%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 20mg	7%
Sodium 860mg	37%
Potassium 373mg	8%
Total Carbohydrate 20g	7%
Dietary Fiber 2g	7%
Sugars 4g	
Protein 6g	
Calcium 4%	Iron 6%

* Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Nutrition Facts are based on our current data. However, because the data may change from time to time, this information may not always be identical to the Nutrition Facts table found on the labels of products. Information is true and accurate as of: 12/08/2016

FEATURES AND BENEFITS

NAE Chicken No Added Preservatives No Added MSG No HFCS No Artificial Flavors No Partially Hydrogenated Oils No Colors from Artificial Sources Yields approximately 256 fluid oz Consistent taste and appearance every time Saves time and labor - product heats directly in the pouch 4/4 lb pouches per case reduce waste

SERVING IDEAS

Curried Chicken with Corn Dip or Spread Reduce Chicken Corn Chowder with Sweet Peppers and combine with yogurt and chili powder. Serve with peppers and cucumbers as a dip, or as a spread for seasoned Naan or flatbreads. Southwestern Chicken and Corn Enchilada Sauce Add a Tex-Mex twist to your menu with a kickin' chicken and corn sauce. Baked Spaghetti Simply pour over pasta for a Southwest-inspired dish.

PREPARATION

Heat to 160F and hold for serving. Stir often. Do not dilute.

HANDLING

KEEP FROZEN AT 0°F (-18°C) OR BELOW THAW POUCHES (35-40°F / 2-4°C) FOR UP TO 15 DAYS

STORAGE

Shelf Life: 638 DAYS

Storage Temperature: 0F

MORE

NAE Chicken No Added Preservatives No Added MSG No HFCS No Artificial Flavors No Partially Hydrogenated Oils No Colors from Artificial Sources Yields approximately 256 fluid oz Consistent taste and appearance every time Saves time and labor - product heats directly in the pouch 4/4 lb pouches per case reduce waste

INGREDIENTS
INGREDIENTS: WATER, CORN, POTATOES, CHICKEN MEAT, CREAM (MILK), RED PEPPERS, CANOLA OIL, CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF: ROASTED CORN, ONIONS, GREEN PEPPERS, MODIFIED FOOD STARCH, CHICKEN FLAVOR (CONTAINS LACTOSE, SALT, XANTHAN GUM, EGG YOLK FLAVOR [EGGS], CELERY), SALT, SUGAR, YEAST EXTRACT, JALAPENO PEPPERS, WHEY PROTEIN CONCENTRATE, SOY PROTEIN CONCENTRATE, SPICES, LIME JUICE CONCENTRATE, SODIUM PHOSPHATE, CHICKEN STOCK, DEHYDRATED CHICKEN, FLAVORING, CHICKEN FAT.

PACKAGING DETAILS			
Pack & Size: 4/4 LB POUCHES	Case Weight: 17.088 LB	UPC: 51000203021	
Cube: 0.411 FT	Case Size: 18.938IN x 9.688IN x 3.875IN (L x W x H)	SCC-14: 10051000203028	

⚠️ ALLERGENS

EGG, MILK, SOY